Revised date of exams. in Sem-II1 ,V & VII dt. 27.10.2025
Addition of Subject in Sem-I dt. 27.10.2025
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DATE

SHEET

for

B.Design (Multimedia) Semester- I , IIl , V & VII (Theory) Examinations,
November-December-2025
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Morning Session :
Evening Session :

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Paper Subject/ Sr. No.
B. Design (Multimedia)Semester-I (Class Code :-117201/112101) (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
28.11.2025 Friday BDMO01004T Elements of Art & Multimedia (1401)
03.12.2025 Wednesday ENL-121 Communication Skills in English-I (1402)
05.12.2025 Friday PBL-601 Punjabi (Compulsory) —1 (1403)
Punjabi (Compulsory) (1406) (Old Syll. Batch-2023-27)
PBL-611 Mudhli Punjabi -1 (1404)
PHC-110 Punjab History and Culture(From Earliest Times to C

320)(1405)

B. Design (Multimedia)Semester-111(Class Code

:-117203 /112103) (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM)

17.11.2025 Monday BDMO3001T Film Appreciation-I (1412)
27.11.2025 Thursday BDMO03005T HTMLS (1414)
02.12.2025 Tuesday BDMO03003T | Adobe Photoshop (1413)

B. Design (Multimedia)Semester-V(Class Code :-117205 /112105) (Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM)
26.11.2025 Wednesday | BDM05003T Adobe After Effects (1419)
01.12.2025 Monday BDMO5007T Technical Theory of Media-II(Electronic Media) (1420)
08.12.2025 Monday BDMO05001T | Adobe Premiere Pro (1418)

B. Design (Multimedia)Semester-VII(Class Code :-112107) (Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM)
27.11.2025 Thursday - Mudbox (1422)
06.12.2025 Saturday - Maya(1421)
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